PAREX RESOURCES INC.

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA69946Q1046

Overview

2024/09/03 18:50:21

Price
13.31 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.63% (-0.22)

ISIN CA69946Q1046
Symbol PXT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 919 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.30 CAD (400)
13.32 CAD (800)
13.60 CAD
13.88 CAD
13.15 CAD
13.53 CAD
13.418316 CAD
566,710
7,604,293.76
2,796
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA69946Q1046&ID_NOTATION=31658212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebe420a6addab519354d29a3d581b791fd4c004e292beaaf137273db33cfe9e0&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a46343da218afd8bb&time=1725469544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c7ee5b640682f25f8cfe85f2cc4e5db34fec33277889e8b91d85b6bb877f91e&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=baca90f9b4e3a14f0&time=1725469544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae79c578d739cbb9002c7fa92ea4e00e0365ec0817374375a0428676a1fa9c22&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f8c40de2e52fc335&time=1725469544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4009dc19e1fcc4905818423726c2ec43f5de296a9ea643a5705e4300a17cf0d5&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=20ed7af7cabc30d79&time=1725469544&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4a6ac3e82b705cd82d8f606b974d16d6c12a585c42d66e7bcf2dd6f0614b878&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=16a8ba8cac0d8a11c&time=1725469544&tool=RSC

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/09/03 18:50:21

Price
13.31 CAD

Difference O -1.63%(-022)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

ISIN CA69946Q1046
Symbol PXT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 919 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.30 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 13.32 CAD (800)
Open 13.60 CAD
High 13.88 CAD
Low 13.15 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.53 CAD
VWAP 13.418316 CAD
Volume (pcs) 566,710
Trading volume 7,604,293.76
Number of trades 2,796
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -38.22% -47.37% -26.75%
Perf (abs.) -8.37 -12.18 -4.94
Beta 1.11 0.82 1.04
Volatility 48.87 44.61 41.80

CESKAS

spofitelna

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Toronto Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time

18:01

18:50

08:02

18:46

16:32

15.75 CAD (2,127,116
18.09 CAD (1,013,010
21.26 CAD (636,050
22.96 CAD (565,867
25.77 CAD (2024/01/15
11.33 CAD (2024/08/29
28.23 CAD (2023/11/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.33 CAD (2024/08/29)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

8.95EUR 0.01 6

13.31 CAD 7.60 2,796

9.022 EUR 0.00 1

9.78 USD 0.62 132

8.842 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31658212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354362941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42295123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34447921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34447921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650263

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

03

Berlin 2024/09/ 08:13 9.016 EUR 0.00 1
03
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391369381

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

PAREX

Contact Details
PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Imad Mohsen
Daniel Ferreiro
Eric Furlan
Josh Share
Kenneth G.
Pinsky

Mike Kruchten

Ryan W.
Fowler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wayne Foo Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Carmen Sylvain  Member of Supervisory
Board

George Member of Supervisory

MacDougall Board

Glenn Member of Supervisory

McNamara Board

Lisa Colnett Member of Supervisory
Board

Lynn Azar Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Engbloom Board

Sigmund Member of Supervisory

Cornelius Board
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